M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Men Jun − Competition − StartNr: 20
Firing point no: 23 29. November 2019  13:39
SØRENSEN, Peter A. #259 Aalborg Skyttekreds
1
2 3
4
56
7
8 910
11
12
13
14
1516
17
1819
20
2122
23 2425
26
272829
30
3132
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
4041
42
4344
45
46
474849
5051
52 535455
56
57
58
59 60
Result: 590.7 (561)
Series: 97.7 99.3 98.4 96.3 98.7 100.3
Shot value: 23 35 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Inner ten: 18
Furthest: 508 (25), 504 (1), 473 (8)
Best divider 27.5 (7.)  54.0 (54.)  56.7 (42.)
Shot position 0.20 mm Right,  0.74 mm Low
Dispersion value 2.08,  Horizontal: 2.04,  Vertical: 2.11
1
2 3
4
56
7
8 910
Series 1:
   8.9   10.0    9.9   10.2 *   10.0
   9.3   10.8 *    9.1    9.8    9.7
Best divider 27.5 (7.)  179.4 (4.)  233.1 (2.)
Shot position 1.01 mm Left,  1.42 mm Low
Dispersion value 2.04,  Horizontal: 2.27,  Vertical: 1.79
11
12
13
14
1516
17
1819
20
Series 2:
   9.8   10.3 *    9.7    9.9   10.5 *
  10.1    9.3    9.7   10.3 *    9.7
Best divider 110.3 (15.)  154.8 (19.)  165.4 (12.)
Shot position 0.09 mm Left,  0.54 mm High
Dispersion value 1.98,  Horizontal: 2.06,  Vertical: 1.90
2122
23 2425
26
272829
30
Series 3:
  10.6 *   10.3 *    9.4    9.6    8.9
   9.1    9.9   10.2 *    9.7   10.7 *
Best divider 66.7 (30.)  83.4 (21.)  165.2 (22.)
Shot position 0.42 mm Right,  1.50 mm Low
Dispersion value 2.00,  Horizontal: 2.42,  Vertical: 1.48
3132
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Series 4:
   9.2    9.4    9.6    9.9    9.1
  10.5 *   10.2 *    9.6    9.7    9.1
Best divider 108.8 (36.)  177.0 (37.)  251.2 (34.)
Shot position 1.56 mm Right,  1.66 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.97,  Horizontal: 1.58,  Vertical: 2.28
41
42
4344
45
46
474849
50
Series 5:
   9.5   10.7 *    9.7    9.6   10.1
   9.9    9.7    9.8   10.1    9.6
Best divider 56.7 (42.)  204.7 (49.)  205.0 (45.)
Shot position 0.12 mm Right,  1.53 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.78,  Horizontal: 1.61,  Vertical: 1.94
51
52 535455
56
57
58
59 60
Series 6:
   9.9    9.5   10.4 *   10.7 *   10.4 *
  10.3 *    9.2   10.3 *   10.3 *    9.3
Best divider 54.0 (54.)  128.0 (55.)  133.2 (53.)
Shot position 0.19 mm Right,  1.13 mm High
Dispersion value 1.72,  Horizontal: 1.78,  Vertical: 1.66
ID: 83CE042E − Page: 1printed at:  29. November 2019 16:52
M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Men Jun − Competition − StartNr: 20
Firing point no: 23 29. November 2019  13:39
SØRENSEN, Peter A. #259 Aalborg Skyttekreds
signature of shooter
ID: 83CE042E − Page: 2printed at:  29. November 2019 16:52